
Name Organization Email Mon Q3 Mon Q4 Wed Q2 Thu Q2 Thu Q3

Lloyd McKenzie Gevity lmckenzie@gevityinc.com X
Kevin Shekleton Cerner kshekleton@cerner.com X
Reinhard Egelkraut HL7 Austria reinhard.egelkraut@cgm.com X X
Sean McIlvenna Lantana Group sean.mcilvenna@lantanagroup.com X
Josh Mandel BCH joshua.mandel@childrens.harvard.eduX X X X
Christiaan Knaap Furore c.knaap@furore.com x x x x x
Kevan Riley Infor kevan.riley@infor.com X X
Richard Ettema AEGIS.net, Inc. richard.ettema@aegis.net X X X X X
Ron Shapiro Qvera ron@qvera.com X X
Yunwei Wang IMO ywang@imo-online.com x x x
Jeff Danford Allscripts jeffrey.danford@allscripts.com X X X
Chris Grenz AIC chris.grenz@analysts.com X X
Vassil Peytchev Epic vassil@epic.com X X X X
Reuben Daniels HL7 Australia reuben@saludax.com X X X X
Sean Moore Apple Sean_moore2@apple.com X
Pascal Pfiffner Apple pp2@apple.com X X X
Danielle Friend Epic dfriend@epic.com X X X w
Michael Donnelly Epic mdonnell@epic.com X X X
Kirt Schaper NMDP kschaper@nmdp.org X x
Richard Kavanagh NHS richard.kavanagh@nhs.net X x
Dennis Patterson Cerner dennis.patterson@cerner.com X X X X X
Michelle Miller Cerner michelle.m.miller@cerner.com X
Isaac Vetter Epic isaac@epic.com x x x x
Andreas Schuler UASUA andreas.schuler@fh-hagenberg.at x x
Michel Rutten Furore m.rutten@furore.com x x x
Peter Jordan HL7 New Zealand pkjordan@xtra.co.nz x
Eric Haas Health eData Inc ehaas@healthedatainc.com x
Alean Kirnak Software Partners akirnak@swpartners.com x
Matt Blackmon The Sequoia Project mblackmon@sequoiaproject.org x
Kevin Rose Pionetechs krose@pionetechs.com X
Jared Nichols Wolters Kluwer jared.nichols@wolterskluwer.com X X



Name Organization Email Mon Q3 Mon Q4 Wed Q2 Thu Q2 Thu Q3

Bertil Reppen Apertura bertil@apertura.no X
Brent Nelson American Psychiatric Associationbrnelson@prairie-care.com X
Josh Young First Databank jyoung@fdbhealth.com X
Ryan Hughes Pionetechs rhughes@pionetechs.com
Brad Genereaux HL7 Germany brad.genereaux@agfa.com X
Hans Buitendijk Cerner hans.buitendijk@cerner.com X
Stefan Lang HL7 Germany stefan.lang@lang-hitc.de X
John Moehrke By Light JohnMoehrke@gmail.com X
Patrick Werner MOLIT Institut patrick.werner@molit.eu X X
Stephen Chu Brisbane South PHN chuscmi88@gmail.com X
Eliot Silver Change Healthcare elliot.silver@mckesson.com X
Thomson Kuhn ACP tkuhn@acponline.org X
Dan Rutz Epic drutz@epic.com X
Andrea Pitkus Intelligent Medical Objects (IMO)apitkus@imo-online.com X
Bryn Rhodes ESAC bryn@databaseconsultinggroup.com X
Cheryl K Carey DICOM ccarey@medicalimaging.org
Emma Jones Allscripts emma.jones@allscripts.com X
Dave Shaver Corepoint Health/InM dave.shaver@corepointhealth.com X
Jim Harrison CAP/Univ. of Virginia james.harrison@virginia.edu X
Serafina Versaggi Dept. of VA serafina.versaggi@bookzurman.com X
Attila Farkas Canada Health Infowayafarkas@infoway-inforoute.ca x
Grahame Grieve Health Intersections Pty Ltdgrahameg@gmail.com x x
Arvind Jagannathan Lantana arvind.jagannathan@lantanagroup.com x
Corey Spears Infor Corey.Spears@Infor.com x
Tom de Jong HL7 NL tom@nova-pro.nl x
Lenel James BCBSA Lenel.James@bcbsa.com x
Joe Lamy AEGIS.net, SSA joe.lamy@aegis.net x
Cooper Thompson Epic cooper@epic.com x
Samantha Mater Epic smater@epic.com x


